Switch-disconnectors | Ordering information  51
Ordering information
Accessories
Shafts
The type and ordering numbers are for one piece
Shaft Suitable Delivery Weight/
length H  for batch unit
[mm] [mm] switches Type Order number [pcs] [kg]
Shaft diameter 12 mm
166 146...226 OT315...400 OXP12X166 1SCA022325R7100 1 0.20
185 165...245 OT315...400 OXP12X185 1SCA022325R6710 1 0.20
250 230...310 OT315...400 OXP12X250 1SCA022325R6980 1 0.28
280 260...340 OT315...400 OXP12X280 1SCA022137R5140 1 0.30
325 305...385 OT315...400 OXP12X325 1SCA022042R5810 1 0.36
395 375...455 OT315...400 OXP12X395 1SCA022042R5990 1 0.43
465 445...525 OT315...400 OXP12X465 1SCA022042R6020 1 0.51
535 515...595 OT315...400 OXP12X535 1SCA022042R6110 1 0.59
250 230...345 OT630...800 OXP12X250 1SCA022325R6980 1 0.28
280 260...375 OT630...800 OXP12X280 1SCA022137R5140 1 0.30
325 305...420 OT630...800 OXP12X325 1SCA022042R5810 1 0.36
395 375...490 OT630...800 OXP12X395 1SCA022042R5990 1 0.43